Amsterdam Diving Cup 2009
Sloterparkbad

Amsterdam
Friday, May 15, 2009 ~ Sunday, May 17, 2009

Detailed Results - Synchro 4540

Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

3m Girls A/B Synchro

1 Desurmont, Ella -- Polisens IF

Jahle, Eveline -- Polisens IF

103B 3 2.0 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 70 65 65 70 75 325 39.00 39.00

403B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 80 80 90 75 8.0 36.5 43.80 82.80
206C 3 28 35 25 35 35 65 50 70 55 6.0 25.0 42.00 124.80
105B 3 24 6.0 55 55 6.5 80 85 75 80 80 355 51.12 175.92
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 75 80 70 70 80 345 41.40 217.32

2 van Engelenburg, Elsemieke -- AZ&PC
Kreuger, Monica -- AZ&PC

101B 3 20 65 6.0 60 65 75 80 80 80 75 36.0 43.20 43.20

301B 3 20 50 60 6.0 65 75 70 70 75 7.0 33,5 40.20 83.40
5233D 3 24 55 45 65 70 80 65 75 75 80 35.0 50.40 133.80
205C 3 28 45 50 40 45 70 60 60 70 7.0 29.0 48.72 182.52
305C 3 238 25 20 50 55 40 40 50 45 45 205 34.44 216.96

3 van Lieshout, Senna -- PSV Schoonspringen
Adelmeijer, Irene -- PSV Schoonspringen
103B 3 2.0 55 55 65 7.0 70 65 70 75 6.0 32,5 39.00 39.00
401B 3 2.0 50 6.0 6.0 7.0 80 85 80 80 80 36.0 43.20 82.20
201B 3 138 60 6.0 55 6.0 85 80 75 90 75 36.0 38.88 121.08
301B 3 1.9 55 6.0 70 65 80 70 75 80 6.0 35.0 39.90 160.98
403C 3 1.9 55 6.0 55 55 75 75 70 75 80 33,5 38.19 199.17

4 van der Sluys, Chereze -- Team de Jong
van der Sluys, Nandi -- Team de Jong

101B 3 2.0 60 70 6.0 65 75 75 75 80 80 355 4260 42.60

301B 3 20 55 65 6.0 65 80 75 70 80 7.0 35.0 42.00 84.60
403B 3 21 60 55 55 55 80 70 70 70 65 32.0 40.32 124.92
105C 3 2.2 50 45 6.0 6.0 45 70 65 70 70 315 4158 166.50
203B 3 2.2 45 50 3.0 35 45 50 55 55 50 235 31.02 197.52

5 Billstrom, Rebecka -- Polisens IF
Jahle, Josephine -- Polisens IF

2010B 3 20 55 50 65 65 80 70 70 70 7.0 33.0 39.60 39.60

301B 3 20 50 50 70 70 65 70 65 65 7.0 32.0 38.40 78.00
203B 3 22 1.0 20 6.0 6.0 50 50 6.0 50 45 23.0 30.36 108.36
303C 3 20 55 45 6.0 6.5 70 65 75 80 8.0 34.0 40.80 149.16
403B 3 21 6.5 50 6.0 55 85 70 70 70 70 325 40.95 190.11
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

6 Elias, Freddi -- PSV Schoonspringen
Schulten, Gwen -- PSV Schoonspringen
101B 3 20 6.0 45 55 55 75 65 70 75 65 32.0 38.40 38.40
401B 3 20 45 45 65 65 50 6.0 65 6.0 50 28.0 33.60 72.00
201B 3 138 45 6.0 4.0 3.0 60 65 6.0 55 55 26.0 28.08 100.08
301B 3 19 35 40 45 40 65 65 55 70 50 26.5 30.21 130.29
403C 3 19 6.0 55 55 6.0 65 65 60 6.0 55 30.0 34.20 164.49

7 Duesman, Dominique -- Electrolux AZC
van Leeuwen, Katja -- Electrolux AZC

101B 3 20 50 70 55 50 70 65 65 70 6.0 30.5 36.60 36.60

401B 3 2.0 55 50 55 55 75 80 75 75 75 33,5 40.20 76.80
201C 3 17 50 45 55 50 60 55 55 65 6.5 28.0 2856  105.36
103B 3 1.6 55 45 40 35 40 55 6.0 6.0 50 25.0 24.00 129.36
403C 3 19 55 50 55 50 45 70 65 70 6.5 305 34.77 164.13

3m Boys A/B Synchro

1 Fuselier, Wessel -- De Dolfijn
de Goede, Michiel -- De Dolfijn

401B 3 2.0 60 70 7.0 7.0 85 80 80 70 7.0 37.0 44.40 44.40
101B 3 2.0 50 50 70 65 85 80 75 65 7.0 34.0 40.80 85.20
405C 3 27 45 40 55 6.0 75 75 80 70 65 320 51.84 137.04
105B 3 24 45 45 45 55 60 55 60 55 6.0 26,5 3816 175.20

205C 3 28 35 35 6.0 50 65 55 70 65 6.5 28.0 47.04 22224

2 al Masroori, Salim -- OMAN
Al Aisri, Amor -- OMAN

201B 3 20 40 55 45 40 75 6.0 65 65 6.5 28.0 33.60 33.60
401B 3 20 45 45 45 50 70 65 70 55 6.0 285 34.20 67.80
301B 3 19 40 40 40 30 65 55 65 50 6.0 26.0 29.64 97.44
403B 3 21 50 45 40 35 55 45 45 50 40 225 2835 125.79
105B 3 24 25 20 3.0 30 55 45 45 45 40 19.0 27.36  153.15

3 Hertogs, Robbie -- PSV Schoonspringen
Stappers, Erik -- PSV Schoonspringen

103B 3 20 50 55 50 55 75 65 70 55 6.0 30.0 36.00 36.00

401B 3 20 55 6.0 55 55 75 70 70 70 7.0 32.0 38.40 74.40
5132D 3 21 55 55 45 50 65 55 55 6.0 55 275 34.65 109.05
105B 3 24 00 00 00 0.0 00 00 00 00 0. 0.0 0.00 109.05
405C 3 2.7 45 3.0 40 40 35 20 30 20 20 15.0 2430 133.35

3m Women Synchro

1 Janssen, Iris -- AZ&PC
Geurtsen, Raisa -- De Dolfijn

401B 3 2.0 70 70 75 85 85 85 85 80 8.0 39.5 47.40 47.40

201B 3 20 70 70 75 75 90 85 85 95 85 40.5 48.60 96.00
105B 3 24 70 70 65 65 85 85 80 85 85 39.0 56.16 152.16
205C 3 28 70 60 6.0 65 80 70 75 80 7.0 35.0 5880 210.96
305C 3 28 40 45 50 6.0 60 60 55 55 6.5 27.0 4536  256.32
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2 Granath, Jennifer -- Malmd KK
Danckler, Mathilde -- Malm6 KK
201B 3 20 70 65 6.0 65 75 65 65 65 65 32,5 39.00 39.00
301B 3 20 55 6.0 7.0 65 85 75 75 75 75 35.0 42.00 81.00
5134D 3 25 60 55 65 65 70 75 75 70 75 345 51.75 132.75
105B 3 24 60 65 70 65 65 65 65 65 6.5 325 46.80 179.55
405C 3 27 45 35 55 65 70 60 60 6.0 75 29.0 46.98 226.53

3 van der Sluys, Nandi -- Team de Jong
van der Sluys, Chereze -- Team de Jong

101B 3 20 65 6.0 60 65 80 70 75 7.0 70 34.0 40.80 40.80

301B 3 20 65 6.0 55 6.0 75 70 80 70 75 34.0 40.80 81.60
105C 3 2.2 60 55 55 6.0 65 65 65 55 6.5 31.0 40.92 12252
203B 3 22 50 40 25 40 40 40 45 35 45 205 27.06 149.58
403B 3 21 45 50 5.0 55 55 40 40 45 55 240 30.24 179.82

3m Men Synchro

1 Egana, Daniel -- SK Neptun

Jornfalk, Jonathan -- Malmo KK

201B 3 2.0 75 90 75 75 75 80 75 75 8.0 38.0 45.60 45.60

403B 3 2.0 80 80 75 8.0 9.0 90 85 85 85 42.0 50.40 96.00
107B 3 3.1 70 7.0 80 6.5 80 85 80 85 90 39.0 7254 168.54
405B 3 3.0 70 75 80 8.0 90 90 85 85 85 415 7470 243.24
5152B 3 3.0 70 75 7.0 85 85 75 80 80 85 39.0 70.20 313.44
5154B 3 34 70 70 6.0 7.0 85 85 80 80 80 385 78,54 391.98

2 de Meijer, Ramon -- Aquarijn
de Bruijn, Yorick -- De Dolfijn
101B 3 20 75 75 8.0 8.0 85 80 9.0 85 85 41.0 49.20 49.20
403B 3 20 75 75 80 85 80 75 85 75 80 39.0 46.80 96.00
5152B 3 3.0 6.0 65 7.0 7.0 75 80 85 80 80 375 6750 163.50
205B 3 3.0 70 65 75 65 75 90 80 85 85 385 69.30 232.80
305B 3 3.0 60 75 75 7.0 9.0 90 80 85 85 40.5 7290 305.70
5335D 3 2.9 55 6.0 7.0 7.0 80 70 75 75 80 36.0 62.64 368.34

3 de Goede, Michiel -- De Dolfijn

Fuselier, Wessel -- De Dolfijn

401B 3 2.0 60 70 70 70 80 80 80 75 80 38.0 45.60 45.60
101B 3 2.0 60 65 65 7.0 85 80 80 75 75 36.5 43.80 89.40
403B 3 2.1 50 55 65 65 70 70 70 65 7.0 33.0 4158 130.98
105B 3 24 50 55 65 6.0 70 70 70 6.0 6.5 32.0 46.08 177.06
206Cc 3 238 30 35 45 50 50 40 50 40 55 22.0 36.96 214.02
5132D 3 21 55 50 6.0 6.0 70 70 60 65 6.5 315 39.69 253.71
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